MORNING BEVERAGES

Cappuccino/Latte/Americano
Espresso

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

£3.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

BREAKFAST

Continental £10
Fresh fruit, yogurt, granola, cereal

Soft poached egg £8
Toasted muffin, hollandaise

Smoked salmon £9
Scrambled eggs, chives

English £12
Bacon, pork sausage, black pudding,
mushroom, tormato, choice of eggs

Batch £/
Bacon, pork sausage

All served with your choice of tea or coffee



